Logradouro CEP Tipo Codificagao

Acesso Lauro de Almeida 18580-049 Centro Simples
Area Rural 18589-899 Area Rural de Pereiras Simples
Avenida Bento Pereira Barbosa 18580-120 Jardim Nova Pereiras Simples
Avenida dos Braganceiros 18581-200 Santo Antdnio Simples
Avenida Francisco Paulino Aires 18583-004 Morada do Sol Simples
Avenida Humberto Fraletti 18581-006 Jardim Silvia Simples
Avenida Wladinir José Fraletti 18583-022 Residencial Blanc Simples
Rodovia Floriano Camargo Barros 18580-001 Centro Simples
Rua Adéo de Oliveira Pinto 18581-206 Santo Antdnio Simples
Rua Adopho Masini 18583-030 Residencial Blanc Simples
Rua Afro Teixeira da Silva 18580-102 Jardim S&o Benedito Simples
Rua Agenor Pereira 18580-031 Centro Simples
Rua Alcino de Goes Lima 18580-005 Centro Simples
Rua Anielo Fontanelli 18580-045 Centro Simples
Rua Anténio Domingues Branco 18585-008 Estacéo de Pereiras Simples
Rua Antonio Fraletti 18581-078 Jardim Parque dos Sonhos Simples
Rua Antonio José Cuani 18585-018 Estacéo de Pereiras Simples

Rua Argemiro da Silva Marques 18581-080 Jardim Parque dos Sonhos Simples



Rua Benedita de Nazareth

Rua Benedito Baptista

Rua Benedito Bento Rocha

Rua Benedito de Moraes

Rua Benedito Marcelo de Almeida

Rua Carlos Basilio Vasconcelos

Rua Carlos Prestes Miramontes

Rua Cesario Luiz Rodrigues

Rua Cipriano Custodio

Rua Cdnego Joao Climaco Camargo

Rua Constante Temi

Rua Coronel Bonifacio Gongalves

Rua Coronel José Bonini

Rua das Acécias

Rua das Azaléias

Rua das Begobnias

Rua das Horténcias

Rua das Margaridas

Rua das Orquideas

Rua das Rosas

18583-104

18583-032

18585-004

18585-016

18583-024

18583-002

18580-039

18583-014

18580-126

18583-012

18585-006

18583-026

18580-011

18581-054

18581-058

18581-056

18581-062

18581-064

18581-070

18581-068

Vila Cruzeiro

Residencial Blanc

Estacéo de Pereiras

Estacéo de Pereiras

Residencial Blanc

Morada do Sol

Centro

Morada do Sol

Jardim Nova Pereiras

Morada do Sol

Estacdo de Pereiras

Residencial Blanc

Centro

Conjunto Habitacional

Conjunto Habitacional

Conjunto Habitacional

Jardim Parque dos Sonhos

Jardim Parque dos Sonhos

Jardim Parque dos Sonhos

Jardim Parque dos Sonhos

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples



Rua das Tulipas

Rua das Violetas

Rua Desidério da Silva Pinto

Rua dos Fontanelli

Rua dos Frades

Rua dos Fraletti

Rua dos Girassobis

Rua dos Gois

Rua dos Jasmim

Rua dos Lirios

Rua dos Miramontes

Rua dos Nalli

Rua dos Pereiras

Rua dos Silveira Leite

Rua dos Tomazella

Rua dos Turri

Rua dos Venturelli

Rua Doutor Haroldo José Prestes Mirami

Rua Doutor Luiz Vergueiro

Rua Doutor Mario Fernandes Figueira

18581-076

18581-072

18581-212

18583-112

18580-013

18583-122

18581-060

18583-114

18581-066

18581-052

18583-120

18583-130

18583-128

18583-118

18583-126

18583-116

18583-110

18580-009

18580-015

18580-104

Jardim Parque dos Sonhos

Jardim Parque dos Sonhos

Santo Antonio

Residencial Terras de Artur
Seferian

Centro

Residencial Terras de Artur
Seferian

Jardim Parque dos Sonhos

Residencial Terras de Artur
Seferian

Jardim Parque dos Sonhos

Conjunto Habitacional

Residencial Terras de Artur
Seferian

Residencial Terras de Artur
Seferian

Residencial Terras de Artur
Seferian

Residencial Terras de Artur
Seferian

Residencial Terras de Artur
Seferian

Residencial Terras de Artur
Seferian

Residencial Terras de Artur
Seferian

Centro

Centro

Jardim Sao Benedito

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples



Rua Emilio Venturelli

Rua Eurico Molitor

Rua Filomena Florisbela de Almeida Lim

Rua Francisco Fontanelli

Rua Hermenegildo Alves de Moraes

Rua Inacia Maria Pires

Rua Joao Carlos Almeida

Rua Joao Carlos Gomes

Rua Joao Casale

Rua Jodo Chagas

Rua Joao Fraletti

Rua Jodo Lopes de Moraes

Rua Joaquim Geca de Camargo

Rua Joinvile Ferreira de Moraes

Rua José de Moraes Toledo

Rua José Felicio

Rua José Francisco Henrique

Rua José Lino Bernardes

Rua José Lupércio Prestes

Rua José Marocolo

18581-002

18580-144

18581-210

18580-130

18580-003

18581-204

18580-114

18580-108

18583-010

18580-122

18580-033

18581-214

18583-006

18580-021

18581-000

18580-100

18580-025

18585-000

18580-041

18580-023

Jardim Silvia

Bairro da Serra

Santo Antonio

Jardim Nova Pereiras

Centro

Santo Antbnio

Jardim Sao Benedito

Jardim Sao Benedito

Morada do Sol

Jardim Nova Pereiras

Centro

Santo Antbnio

Morada do Sol

Centro

Jardim Silvia

Jardim Sao Benedito

Centro

Estacéo de Pereiras

Centro

Centro

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples



Rua José Vieira Campos

Rua Julio Salvetti

Rua Lauri Alves de Almeida

Rua Lino de Goées

Rua Maestrina Maria Cristina de Jesus S

Rua Marginal

Rua Maria Cecilia da Silva

Rua Maria Rita Freitas de Souza

Rua Mario Turri

Rua Osvaldo Moraes

Rua Padre Angelo Terzi

Rua Padre Gregério Coppola Lordy

Rua Papa Joédo Paulo Il

Rua Paschoal Turri

Rua Pedro de Paula Leite

Rua Pedro Silveira Leite

Rua Primaveras

Rua Rafael Bueno de Oliveira

Rua Rafael de Oliveira Pinto

Rua Rosa Muccini de Morais

18583-100

18580-128

18583-028

18580-017

18583-034

18580-132

18580-106

18583-000

18585-002

18580-112

18580-035

18583-008

18580-110

18583-036

18580-142

18580-029

18581-074

18581-208

18581-202

18580-124

Vila Cruzeiro

Jardim Nova Pereiras

Residencial Blanc

Centro

Residencial Blanc

Jardim Nova Pereiras

Jardim Sao Benedito

Morada do Sol

Estacdo de Pereiras

Jardim Sao Benedito

Centro

Morada do Sol

Jardim Sao Benedito

Residencial Blanc

Bairro da Serra

Centro

Jardim Parque dos Sonhos

Santo Antonio

Santo Antonio

Jardim Nova Pereiras

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples



Rua Sabatino Pastore

Rua Salvador Leme de Mello

Rua Sebastido Conceicéo

Rua Tenente Carlos Bonini

Rua Vereador Abel de Camargo

Rua Vereador Armando Joaquim Turri

Rua Vereador Benedito Leme Vieira

Rua Vereador Darci Gongalves

Rua Vereador Eugenio Rocha Belini

Rua Vereador Marcos Martins

Rua Vereador Pedro de Moraes Lima

Rua Vereador Pedro José Vieira

Rua Vereadora Alice Marcelo

Rua Vieira Campos

Rua Voluntario Pedro de Almeida

Rual

Rua 14 de Julho

Rua 2

Rua 3

Rua 4

18580-007

18580-019

18585-014

18580-027

18583-020

18580-140

18585-012

18580-047

18585-010

18581-150

18583-102

18581-050

18583-106

18583-124

18580-043

18583-250

18580-037

18583-252

18583-254

18583-256

Centro

Centro

Estacéo de Pereiras

Centro

Residencial Blanc

Bairro da Serra

Estacdo de Pereiras

Centro

Estacdo de Pereiras

Félix

Vila Cruzeiro

Conjunto Habitacional

Vila Cruzeiro

Residencial Terras de Artur

Seferian

Centro

Pedro de Deus

Centro

Pedro de Deus

Pedro de Deus

Pedro de Deus

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples

Simples



Rua 4 de Abril 18581-004 Jardim Silvia Simples

Rua 5 18583-258 Pedro de Deus Simples

Rua 6 18583-260 Pedro de Deus Simples
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